
First Last Title Mailing Address Contact Numbers

Chris Brown Executive Director PO Box 5307 903-255-3541

Texarkana, TX 75505-5307 cbrown@atcog.org

Barbara Miner Ward 5 Director 870-774-9976

bsminer@aol.com

Steven Hollibush Ward 3 Director / 678-848-2033

Assistant Mayor steven.hollibush@txkusa.org

Jay Ellington City Manager 870-779-4923

jay.ellington@txkusa.org

Robert Bunch Mayor 903-334-0400

903-838-0751 City Hall

903-277-7757 (cell)

robertbunch@bwicompanies.com

Bob Bruggeman Mayor 903-798-3900

rbbruggeman@aol.com

David Orr City Manager 903-798-3902

903-794-1257 (fax)

david.orr@txkusa.org

Mary Hart City Council 1100 Dan Haskins Way 903-559-3187

Texarkana, TX 75501 virtuous5451@gmail.com

Sheryl Collum Mayor 903-838-0515

903-276-8837 (cell)

903-831-7357 (fax)

sheryl.collum@cityofwakevillage.com

Cathy Harrison County Judge Miller County Courthouse 870-774-1301

400 Laurel St. Ste. 115 870-773-3494 (fax)

Texarkana, AR 71854 cathy.hardin@millercountyar.org

Tom Whitten County Commissioner Bowie County Courthouse 903-838-6171

710 James Bowie Drive 903-293-0510 (cell)

New Boston, TX 75570 tom.whitten@txkusa.org

Sunny Farmahan Senior Transportation PO Box 2261 501-569-4996

Planner Little Rock, AR 72203 sunny.farmahan@ardot.gov

William Cheatham District 3 Engineer PO Box 490 870-777-3457

Hope, AR 71802 william.cheatham@ardot.gov
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Deanne Simmons Transportation Planning 903-799-1308

& Development Director deanne.simmons@txdot.gov

Buddy Williams District Engineer 903-799-1220

903-799-1229 (fax)

buddy.williams@txdot.gov

TXDOT                                                             

701 East Main Street                                              

Atlanta, TX 75551                             
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